
Sizes

The Qseals QFRB26 is available in at least 13 different

sizes:

D1 Unit

28.00 mm

30.00 mm

38.00 mm

40.00 mm

43.00 mm

45.00 mm

48.00 mm

50.00 mm

58.00 mm

60.00 mm

65.00 mm

80.00 mm

95.00 mm

Technical specifications

Temperature ... till ... °C

Pressure ... bar

Rotational velocity ... m/s

Rotate left No

Rotate right No

Balanced No

Alternatives

The Qseals QFRB26 is an alternative to at least 26

products of other brands:

AES B09SSU

Grundfos 96422157 (BQQE)

Grundfos 96433695 (GQQV)

Grundfos 96433694 (GQQV)

Grundfos 96433693 (GQQV)

Grundfos 96433692 (GQQE)

Grundfos 96433691 (GQQE)

Grundfos 96433690 (GQQE)

Grundfos 96433689 (GQQE)

Grundfos 96422160 (BQQE)

Grundfos 96422159 (BQQE)

Grundfos 96422158 (BQQE)

Grundfos 96029562 (BAQV)

Grundfos 96029201 (BAQE)

Grundfos 96029558 (BQQV)

Grundfos 96029550 (BAQE)

Grundfos 96029221 (BAQV)

Grundfos 96029219 (BQQV)

Grundfos 96029215 (BAQE)

Grundfos 96029214 (BAQV)

Grundfos 96029212 (BQQV)

Grundfos 96029208 (BAQE)

Grundfos 96029207 (BAQV)

Grundfos 96029205 (BQQV)

Grundfos 96433696 (GQQV)

And 1 others...

Applications

The Qseals QFRB26 is used in at least 79 pumps and other

applications:

EMU TR 25 Mixer

QFRB26 
Rubber bellow seal

Need mechanical seal advice? Call us on +31 38 85 21 801 , send an email to info@qseals.com  or visit qseals.com
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Fips FMC 150.25.4/350

Gilkes BPLQ220.040.4

Gilkes VPLQ 222-150-4

Homa AM20417 4P

Homa AMX644-310-34.5 F/C

Homa AMX646-310-9.8 P/C

KSB KWP Bloc 40-250

KSB KWP Bloc 65-315

KSB KWP Bloc 65-313

KSB KWP Bloc 65-201

KSB KWP Bloc 65-200

KSB KWP Bloc 50-201

KSB KWP Bloc 50-200

KSB KWP Bloc 40-315

KSB KWP Bloc 100-250

KSB KWP Bloc 100-315

KSB KWP Bloc 100-253

KSB KWP Bloc 100-251

KSB ERT E 65-200

KSB Amarex KRT K 300-500

KSB Amarex KRT K 200-380

KSB Amacan S 1000-615

KSB Amacan PB4 600-350/604 UAG1

KSB KWP Bloc 80-250

And 54 others...
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